Code Material Type Grade Standard
TRHS-G2-M5-20 Titanium Round Head Slot Screws Gr-2
TFHP-G2-M3X8 Titanium Flat Head Philllips Machine  DIN965 Gr-2
TFHP-G2-M3X10 Titanium Flat Head Philllips Machine Gr-2
TFHP-G2-M3X15 Titanium Flat Head Philllips Machine Gr-2
TFHP-G2-M4X8 Titanium Flat Head Philllips Machine Gr-2
TFHP-G2-M4X10 Titanium Flat Head Philllips Machine Gr-2
TFHP-G2-M4X20 Titanium Flat Head Philllips Machine  ตดูแหลม Gr-2

I-TRB-G2-5/16''-18 x 1'' Titanium Hex Radius Bolt ( Meyer ) Gr-2
I-THH-5/16-18X3" Titanium Hex Head Bolt ( Meyer ) Gr-2
THH-5/16-18x2.5'' Titanium Ti Hex Head Bolt ( Meyer ) Gr-2
THH-5/16-18x2-1/4'' (57.15) Titanium Ti Hex Head Bolt ( Meyer ) Gr-2
I-TSN-G2-5/16"-18" Titanium Slot Nut ( Meyer ) Gr-2
I-TN-G2-5/16"-18 Titanium  Nut ( Meyer ) Gr-2
I-TSN-M6 Titanium Nut Slot ( Meyer ) Gr-2
Code
THSC-M6x17 Gr-5 Gr-5
THSC-M8x15 Gr-5 Gr-5
THSC-M8x20 Gr-5 Gr-5
TBHD-M6x15 Gr-5 Titanium TI Botton HD Socket Gr-5
THS-M6x20 Titanium Hex Socket Cap Screws Gr-5
Code Material Type Grade ASME B18.2.1
I-T-UBOLT-G2- 20A Titanium Ti U-Bolt Gr-2 with 2 nuts Gr-2
I-TI-G2-SOCK-20A Titanium SOCKET 20 A Gr-2 Gr-2
I-TI-G2-SOCK-25A Titanium SOCKET 25 A Gr-2 Gr-2
I-TI-G2-NIPPLE-15A Titanium NIPPLE 15 A Gr-2 (1/2") Gr-2
I-TI-G2-NIPPLE-20A Titanium NIPPLE 20 A Gr-2 ( 3/4") Gr-2
I-TI-G2-NIPPLE-25A Titanium NIPPLE 25 A Gr-2 Gr-2
I-TI-G2-NIPPLE-40A Titanium NIPPLE 40 A Gr-2 Gr-2
I-TI-G2-TEE-25A Titanium TEE 25 A SCH 10 S Gr-2 Gr-2
I-TI-G2-TEE-32A Titanium TEE 32 A SCH 10 S Gr-2 Gr-2
I-TI-G2-TEE-40A Titanium TEE 40 A SCH 10 S Gr-2 Gr-2
I-TI-G2-EL-15A-10S Titanium ELBOW 15 A (1/2")SCH 10 S Gr-2 90° Gr-2
I-TI-G2-EL-20A-10S Titanium ELBOW 20 A (3/4")SCH 10 S Gr-2 90° Gr-2
I-TI-G2-EL-25A-10S Titanium ELBOW 25 A (1")SCH 10 S Gr-2 90° Gr-2
I-TI-G2-EL-32A-10S Titanium ELBOW 32 A(1-1/4") SCH 10 S Gr-2 90° Gr-2
I-TI-G2-EL-40A-10S Titanium ELBOW 40 A (1-1/2")SCH 10 S Gr-2 90° Gr-2
I-TI-G2-EL-50A-10S Titanium ELBOW 2" (50A )SCH 10 S Gr-2 90° Gr-2
GR-5
Hexagon Socket Counter Suck Head Screws Gr-5
Hexagon Socket Counter Suck Head Screws Gr-5
Hexagon Socket Counter Suck Head Screws Gr-5
DIN127
Spring
 Meyer
I-TI-G2-EL-80A-10S Titanium ELBOW 3" (80A )SCH 10 S Gr-2 90° Gr-2
I-TI-G2-EL-100A-10S Titanium ELBOW 4" (100A )SCH 10 S Gr-2 90° Gr-2
I-TI-G2-EL-15A-40S Titanium ELBOW 15 A (1/2")SCH 40 S Gr-2 90° Gr-2
I-TI-G2-EL-20A-40S Titanium ELBOW 20 A (3/4")SCH 40 S Gr-2 90° Gr-2
I-TI-G2-EL-25A-40S Titanium ELBOW 25 A (1")SCH 40 S Gr-2 90° Gr-2
I-TI-G2-EL-40A-40S Titanium ELBOW 40 A (1-1/2")SCH 40 S Gr-2 90° Gr-2
I-TI-G2-EL-50A-40S Titanium ELBOW 2" (50A )SCH 40 S Gr-2 90° Gr-2
I-TI-G2-EL-80A-40S Titanium ELBOW 3" (80A )SCH 40 S Gr-2 90° Gr-2
I-TI-G2-EL-100A-40S Titanium ELBOW 4" (100A )SCH 40 S Gr-2 90° Gr-2
I-TI-G2-RE Titanium Titanium Gr2 REDUCING 3"x2" SCH10 Gr-2
I-TI-G2-RE Titanium Titanium Gr2  REDUCING TEE 3"x2" SCH10 Gr-2